Moandukaumm

BMW 1 (E81) 118 |

BMW 1 (E81) 118 d

BMW 1 (E81) 118 d

BMW 1 (E81) 118 |

BMW 3 (E90) 320 |

BMW 3 (E90) 318 |

BMW 3 (E90) 318 d

BMW 3 (E90) 316 |

BMW 3 (E90) 320 i

BMW 3 (E90) 318 |

BMW 1 kyne (E82) 118 d

BMW 1 kyne (E82) 118 d

BMW 1 kabpwuo (E88) 118 i

BMW 1 kabpwuo (E88) 118 d

lon

09.2006 - 09.2012

09.2006 - 09.2012

09.2006 - 09.2012

09.2006 - 09.2012

01.2005 - 03.2007

09.2005 - 03.2007

09.2005 - 12.2011

02.2006 - 12.2011

03.2007 - 12.2011

06.2007 - 12.2011

09.2009 - 10.2013

09.2009 - 10.2013

03.2008 - 12.2013

09.2008 - 12.2013

[Buratens

118 i O€H3UH

118 d dnsenb

118 d dnsenb

118 i 6€H3UH

320 i 0eH3uH

318 i OeH3uH

318 d Ansenb

316 i OeH3uH

320 i 0eH3uH

318 i OeH3uH

118 d dnsenb

118 d dnsenb

118 i 6€H3UH

118 d dnsenb

Nn.c.
(kB)

143
(105)

143
(105)

136
(100)

136
(100)

150
(110)

129
(95)

122
(90)

115
(85)

156
(115)

136
(100)

136
(100)

143
(105)

143
(105)

143
(105)

Bua
cbopku

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

Kyne

Kyne

kabpuno

kabpuno



BMW 1 kabpwuo (E88) 118 d

BMW 1 kabpwuo (E88) 118 i

BMW 1 (E87) 118 |

BMW 1 (E87) 118 |

BMW 1 (E87) 120 |

BMW 1 (E87) 118 d

BMW 1 (E87) 118 d

BMW 1 (E87) 120 d

BMW 1 (E87) 120 d

BMW 1 (E87) 118 |

BMW (BRILLIANCE) 3 SERIES

(E90) 320 i

09.2008 - 12.2013

09.2008 - 12.2013

07.2004 - 09.2012

07.2004 - 09.2012

11.2003 - 09.2012

11.2003 - 09.2012

11.2003 - 09.2012

11.2003 - 09.2012

11.2003 - 09.2012

03.2007 - 12.2007

01.2005 - 12.2007

118 d dnsenb

118 i O€H3UH

118 i O€H3UH

118 i O€H3UH

120 i 6eH3nH

118 d dnsenb

118 d dnsenb

120 d Onsenb

120 d Onsenb

118 i O€H3UH

320 i 0eH3uH

136
(100)

136
(100)

136
(100)

143
(105)

150
(110)

136
(100)

143
(105)

163
(120)

177
(130)

170
(125)

150
(110)

kabpuno

kabpuno

HaKInoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKIMoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoHHasA

3aHAA
4acTb

cefaH



