

Модификации	Год	Двигатель	Л.С. (кВ)	Вид сборки
BMW 1 (E81) 118 i	09.2006 - 09.2012	118 i бензин	143 (105)	наклонная задняя часть
BMW 1 (E81) 118 d	09.2006 - 09.2012	118 d Дизель	143 (105)	наклонная задняя часть
BMW 1 (E81) 118 d	09.2006 - 09.2012	118 d Дизель	136 (100)	наклонная задняя часть
BMW 1 (E81) 118 i	09.2006 - 09.2012	118 i бензин	136 (100)	наклонная задняя часть
BMW 3 (E90) 320 i	01.2005 - 03.2007	320 i бензин	150 (110)	седан
BMW 3 (E90) 318 i	09.2005 - 03.2007	318 i бензин	129 (95)	седан
BMW 3 (E90) 318 d	09.2005 - 12.2011	318 d Дизель	122 (90)	седан
BMW 3 (E90) 316 i	02.2006 - 12.2011	316 i бензин	115 (85)	седан
BMW 3 (E90) 320 i	03.2007 - 12.2011	320 i бензин	156 (115)	седан
BMW 3 (E90) 318 i	06.2007 - 12.2011	318 i бензин	136 (100)	седан
BMW 1 купе (E82) 118 d	09.2009 - 10.2013	118 d Дизель	136 (100)	купе
BMW 1 купе (E82) 118 d	09.2009 - 10.2013	118 d Дизель	143 (105)	купе
BMW 1 кабрио (E88) 118 i	03.2008 - 12.2013	118 i бензин	143 (105)	кабрио
BMW 1 кабрио (E88) 118 d	09.2008 - 12.2013	118 d Дизель	143 (105)	кабрио

BMW 1 кабрио (E88) 118 d	09.2008 - 12.2013	118 d Дизель	136 (100)	кабрио
BMW 1 кабрио (E88) 118 i	09.2008 - 12.2013	118 i бензин	136 (100)	кабрио
BMW 1 (E87) 118 i	07.2004 - 09.2012	118 i бензин	136 (100)	наклонная задняя часть
BMW 1 (E87) 118 i	07.2004 - 09.2012	118 i бензин	143 (105)	наклонная задняя часть
BMW 1 (E87) 120 i	11.2003 - 09.2012	120 i бензин	150 (110)	наклонная задняя часть
BMW 1 (E87) 118 d	11.2003 - 09.2012	118 d Дизель	136 (100)	наклонная задняя часть
BMW 1 (E87) 118 d	11.2003 - 09.2012	118 d Дизель	143 (105)	наклонная задняя часть
BMW 1 (E87) 120 d	11.2003 - 09.2012	120 d Дизель	163 (120)	наклонная задняя часть
BMW 1 (E87) 120 d	11.2003 - 09.2012	120 d Дизель	177 (130)	наклонная задняя часть
BMW 1 (E87) 118 i	03.2007 - 12.2007	118 i бензин	170 (125)	наклонная задняя часть
BMW (BRILLIANCE) 3 SERIES (E90) 320 i	01.2005 - 12.2007	320 i бензин	150 (110)	седан